WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE STATE ReCu.
ENGINEER OF NEVADA Well No.{
Permit No.
PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN ITS ENTIRETY
Owner........ BLLL. VOIEL Driller... Qs M. GULLAFD
Address..... Me. Ieod =Paradise.Nalley Address. P Q.. B0x..2702 Hunt. Lic. No.. 113

Location of well: NE...14.5W.1%4 Sec.2.5., T-21X/S, R.ELE, in

or,

Clayk

Water will be used for
Size of drilled hole
Thickness of casing..

Diameter and length of casing

If flowing well give flow in c.f.s. or g.p.m. and pressure.
If nonflowing well give depth of standing water from surface

If flowing well describe control works

10...za8
Lo

ot

202 fh...

Weight of casing per linear foot....

Total depth of well . 200.. L%,

12 1bs

Date of commencement of well

Type of well rig

Temp. of WaeY ..o cnr e cen b enar s

(Casing 12" in diameter and under give inside di;a.-ineter; casing 12" in diamefer give outside diameter.)

(Type and size of valve, etc.)

3/19/62

Cable. . Taocol

Date of completion of well.....s2 J26/82. .

LOG OF FORMATIONS

From
feet

12
14
32
35
178

182

To
feet

12
14
32
28
178
182

200

Thickness
feet

Type of material

Blow sand
Red sandy clay

Calachl

Light gray clay

Iimestone & lst Water

Brown sandy clay

Sand & large gravel-2nd W.
caving-in area

Brown clay and ledges of
sandstone

(OVER)

Water-bearing Formation, Casing
Perforations, Lite.

Chief aquifer (water-bearing

formation)
from 178 to 182 ft.
Other aquifers 38 =3H
First water at.....Qe......... feet
Casing perforated
from 170 to 190 £t.

Size of perforations

+.x.8"

919




LOG OF FORMATIONS—Continued

Bi‘?lc;:? fggt Thickness Type of material
CASING RECORD
Diam, From To 0 AT
casing feet feot Length Remarks”—§8eals, Grouting, Ete.
gh 27t
pbove G| 200 202 Gravel packed from 63' to 200!
Cemented from O to 63!
GENERAIL INFORMATION—Pumping Test, Quality of Water, Ete.
WELL DRILLER’S STATEMENT (Not to be filled in by Driller)

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the | ™~
above information is true to my best information and

belief. |
Signed O TN, RN €55 0 0 X 7o 1o OSSO
Well Driller :
By Nrge. QoM. Cullard

License No I N TSV U

Dated........May. .31, 1980 | T




